ASI Controls
DOC-1381 (03/17/2003) 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925 866-8808
The ASIC/2-7040 is a configurable unitary controller designed for energy
management and control systems for a wide range of building systems
including air handlers, chillers, cooling towers, pumps, lighting, etc.
Applications range from autonomous control of retail stores, branch banks,
and telephone company buildings to networked control of very large

Includes MCK-003 Molex connector kit with wiring instructions
Use provided connectors.   Meets CE requirements.
How to Order: Order Number
Configurable Controller with enclosure ASIC/2-7040
Accessories: Order Number
Three Input Multiplex Kit MUX-124
Transient Voltage Suppressor Kit, 10 Vdc TVS-10
Software & Documentation: Order Number
ASI Expert Configuration Software ASI Expert
ASIC/2-7040 Object Definitions 7040 OBJ DEF
ASIC/2-7040 Users’ Manual 7040 Manual
ASIC/2-7040
Configurable System Controller
ASI Controls
DOC-1381 (03/17/2003) 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925 866-8808
AO-4
AO Common
AO-8
AO Common
AO-7
AO Common
AO-6
AO Common
AO-5
AO Common
AO Common
AO-2
AO Common
AO-3
AO Common
AO-1
BO-15
BO-16
BO-14
BO-13
BO-12
BO-11
BO-10
BO-09
BO-02
BO-01
ACommon
15 14
J1
1112
9 8
6 5
13
Common
IN-16
Common
IN-15
10
7
4
Common
IN-14
Common
IN-13
Common
Input-2
3 2
J2
1 IN-12
Common
IN-11